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1 
A2

zum Huhn

huhnHeater-1
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name
27.12.2023 ahoel

24
48

3500

52
00

Mit der Wand verschraubt

Hängepunkt
Hängepunlt

5000,00 MAX

surreallabor - 2023



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 
A2

zum Huhn

huhnHeater-1
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name
27.12.2023 ahoel
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00

~

surreallabor - 2023
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~
5000,00~

19
00
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A2

zum Huhn

huhnHeater-1
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name
27.12.2023 ahoel

An der Wand montiert

surreallabor - 2023
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zum Huhn

huhnHeater-1
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name
27.12.2023 ahoel


